Код Расшифровка (англ.) Расшифровка (рус.)
P0100 Mass airflow sensor/circuit Датчик массового расхода воздуха
P0110 Intake air temperature Датчик температуры воздуха на впуске
P0115 Coolant temperature sensor Датчик ТОЖ
P0115 Coolant temperature sensor out of range Показания датчика ТОЖ вне изм.диапазона
P0120 Throttle position sensor (TPS) Датчик положения дроссельной заслонки
P0130 Oxygen sensor Датчик кислорода
P0130 Closed loop operation Цепь переднего датчика кислорода
P0135 Front oxygen sensor heater problem Подогрев переднего датчика кислорода
P0136 Rear oxygen sensor problem Задний датчик кислорода
P0170 Fuel injection system problem Проблеммы системы впрыска топлива
P0300 Random misfire Пропуски зажигания в разных цилиндрах
P0301 Misfire on cylinder 1 Пропуски зажигания в 1 цилиндре
P0302 Misfire on cylinder 2 Пропуски зажигания в 2 цилиндре
P0303 Misfire on cylinder 3 Пропуски зажигания в 3 цилиндре
P0304 Misfire on cylinder 4 Пропуски зажигания в 4 цилиндре
P0325 Knock sensor Датчик детонации
P0335 Crankshaft position sensor signal problem Датчик положения коленвала
P0340 Camshaft position sensor / circuit Датчик положения распредвала
P0400 EGR function Неисправность  ERG(система рециркуляции выхлопных газов)
P0420 Catalytic converter system problem Проблеммы катализатора
P0500 Vehicle speed sensor Датчик скорости
P0605 ECM control unit Ошибка ПЗУ
P1320 Ignition signal Зажигание первичная цепь
P1336 Crank P/S COG Зуб ДПКВ
P1401 Exhaust gas temperature sensor Датчик температуры ERG(система рециркуляции выхлопных газов)
P1402 EGRC-BPT valve problem Клапан ERG(система рециркуляции выхлопных газов)
P1605 A/T diagnostic communications line Проблеммы связи в блоком управления AКПП
P1900 Overheat condition Перегрев
11 0340 Camshaft Position Sensor
12 0100 Mass Airflow Sensor
13 0115 Engine Coolant Temperature Sensor
14 0500 Vehicle Speed Sensor
21 1320 No Ignition Signal
22 Fuel ump.
23 Idle Switch
24 Throttle Valve Switch.
25 0505 Idle Air Control Valve (IACV-AAC)
28 (1) 1900 Cooling Fan Circuit (Overheat)
31 0605 ECM Malfunction
32 0400 EGR Malfunction
33 0130 (2) Front Heated Oxygen Sensor
34 (3) 0325 Knock Sensor
35 1401 EGR Temperature Sensor
36 0402 EGR Backpressure Transducer
37 0130 Closed Loop
38 Right hand bank Closed Loop (B2).
41 0110 Air Temperature Sensor
42 Fuel Temperature Sensor
43 0120 Throttle Position Sensor
45 Injector Leak.
46 Crankshaft Position Sensor
51 Injector Circuit.
53 Oxygen Sensor.
54 A/T Control
55 0000 No Malfunction Recorded
63 No. 6 Cylinder Misfire.
64 No. 5 Cylinder Misfire.
65 0304 No. 4 Cylinder Misfire
66 0303 No. 3 Cylinder Misfire
67 0302 No. 2 Cylinder Misfire
68 0301 No. 1 Cylinder Misfire
71 0300 Multiple Cylinder Misfire (Random)
72 0420 Catalyst Malfunction
73 TWC Function right hand bank.
76 0170 Fuel Injection System Malfunction
77 0136 Rear Heated Oxygen Sensor
82 0335 Crankshaft Position Sensor
84 1605 A/T Diag Comm Line
85 1110 VTC Solenoid Valve
86 Fuel Injection System Function right hand bank.
87 Canister Control Solenoid Valve Circuit.
91 1350 Front Heated Oxygen Sensor
94 1550 TCC Solenoid Valve
95 1336 Crankshaft Position Sensor
98 0125 Engine Coolant Temperature Sensor
101 Front Heated Oxygen Sensor Heater Circuit right hand bank.
103 0705 Inhibitor/Neutral Position Switch
105 1400 EGR & Canister Control Valve
108 Canister Purge Control Valve Circuit.
111 0705 Inhibitor Switch (4)
112 0720 Vehicle Speed Sensor A/T (4)
113 0731 A/T 1st Signal (4)
114 0732 A/T 2nd Signal (4)
115 0733 A/T 3rd Signal (4)
116 0734 A/T 4th Signal or TCC (4)
118 0750 Shift Solenoid/V A (4)
121 0755 Shift Solenoid/V B (4)
123 1760 Overrun Clutch Solenoid Valve (4)
124 0740 Torque Converter Clutch Solenoid Valve (4)
125 0745 Line Pressure Solenoid Valve (4)
126 1705 Throttle Position Sensor A/T (4)
127 0725 Engine Speed Signal (4)
128 0710 Fluid Temperature Sensor (4)
  (1) - GST only.
  (2) - Manual transmission, except California emissions vehicles,  does not use heating element.
  (3) - MIL will not light for knock sensor malfunction.
  (4) - Automatic Transmission only.